Nr.
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Exhibition and Location
P.J. Quarterlies 77/1
P.J. Quarterlies 77/1
Mortsel
Minneapolis/St. Paul
Howrah

Howrah

Pittsburgh Salon of Photogr. Art
Pittsburgh Salon of Photogr. Art
Houston

Eastcape

Mother Lode

British Columbia
British Columbia

El Camino Real
Wichita
Westchester
Clermont Ferrand
Venus

Kenosha

Mecseki

Mecseki

Pretoria

Pretoria

P.J. Quarterlies 77/2
P.J. Quarterlies 77/2
P.J. Quarterlies 77/2
P.J. Quarterlies 77/2
Scottish

La Laguna, Torreon
Espirito Santo
Espirito Santo
Santa Clara Valley
Border

Border

Border

Birkenhead
Herschinger Fotowoche
Hongkong 35 mm
Hongkong 35 mm
Sydney

Sydney

P.J. Quarterlies 77/3
HB-Fotowettbewerb
Goldenes Auge
Goldenes Auge
New Zealand

PSA

PSA

North America

Siam

Los Angeles

South Africa

South Africa
Cavoilcade
Cavoilcade
Cavoilcade

Fresno

Luxemburg Camera

Country
USA
USA
Belgium
USA
India
India
USA
USA
USA
South Africa
USA
Canada
Canada
USA
USA
USA
France

USA
Hungary
Hungary
South Africa
South Africa
USA

USA

USA

USA

Great Britain
Mexico
Brazil

Brazil

USA

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Great Britain
Germany
Hongkong
Hongkong
Australia
Australia
USA
Germany
Germany
Germany
New Zealand
USA

USA

USA
Thailand
USA

South Africa
South Africa
USA

USA

USA

USA
Luxemburg

Year
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977

No.
USA 84

216
295
276
A12
G73
41
52
276
42
39
296
G73
G73
G 73"
276
52
G73
G73
302
220
276
64
A 15
212
41
G73
276
304
310
296
G73
295
325
302
331
276
331
G73
41
12
G 98
G73
41
329
328
295
329
332
328
G 73"
276
A12
331
296
39
296

Title

Rodeo

Frihstiick im Grunen
Flight 505 "C"
Speedking "C"
Moschee "C"
Stahlharter
Landung am Abend
Hasch mich!
Monika "C"
Moschee "C"

Sturz

Hasch mich!
Speedking "C"
Landung am Abend
Landung am Abend
Landung am Abend
Moschee "C"
Monika "C"
Landung am Abend
Landung am Abend
Landshut "C"

Flight 505 "C"
Moschee "C"
Schlittenrennen

Am Schmelzofen
Motorradrennen
Hasch mich!
Landung am Abend
Moschee "C"
Landshut "C"
Traute "C"
Speedking "C"
Landung am Abend
Speedking "C"
Herbstweg "C"
Landshut "C"

Kanal in Burano "C"
Moschee "C"

Kanal in Burano "C"
Landung am Abend
Hasch mich!

Traber

Nebeltal

Landung am Abend
Hasch mich!

Kanal in Burano Il "C"
Kanal in Burano "C"
Speedking "C"
Kanal in Burano "C"
Kanal in Burano "C"
Kanal in Burano "C"
Landung am Abend
Moschee "C"
Stahlharter

Kanal in Burano "C"
Speedking "C"
Hasch mich!
Speedking "C"

PSA

XXX XXX XXX XXXXXX

X

X X X X X

X X X X

XX XXX XX XX XX XX



194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Luxemburg Camera
Pittsburgh All Color
Arizona State Fair
Arizona State Fair
Chicago

P.J. Quarterlies 77/4
P.J. Quarterlies 77/4
Toronto

Mississippi Valley
SWMCCC
SWMCCC
Hongkong Photogr. Society
Bordeaux

Alassio Torrione
Alassio Torrione
Greater Lynn
Paisley

Luxemburg
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
Canada
USA

USA

USA
Hongkong
France
Italy

Italy

USA

Great Britain

1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977

331
331
328
276
304
175
274
329
331
296
331
332
331
332
295
310
331

Kanal in Burano "C"
Kanal in Burano "C"
Kanal in Burano "C"
Moschee "C"
Landshut "C"

Little Boy
Wool-dyer

Kanal in Burano "C"
Kanal in Burano "C"
Speedking "C"
Kanal in Burano "C"
Kanal in Burano "C"
Kanal in Burano "C"
Kanal in Burano "C"
Speedking "C"
Traute "C"

Kanal in Burano "C"

X X X X X

XX X X X X X X X X



‘ psa Photo-Journalism Quarterly
.; Slide Competition

-,

p Sa Photo-Journalism Quarterly
Slide Competition

Sl

psa Photo-Journalism Quarterly ’ .' psa Photo-Journalism Quarterly
Slide Competition | 1 | Slide Competition
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Honourable Mention
at

Birkenhead
International
Colour Salon

INTERNATIONALE

‘m'f‘l _-“Suka._.{ﬁ_ >
s (Y115 - FOTOWOCHE

Border International . : "“?3‘“’” i) @ 3O ‘ HERRSCHINGER

Salon of Photograph
1977 S

Angenommen




ghe world XXIl* SALON INTERNATIONAL
il o D'ART PHOTOGRAPHIQUE

XVIl* FESTIVAL INTERNATIONAL
DE DIAPOSITIVES ——

e

ACCEPTED

1977
BORDEAUX - FRANCE

SOUTHWESTERN
MICHIGAN
COUNCIt OF
CAMERA

plEs i cLuss
PAISLEY b e -

INTERNATIONAL
COLOUR SLIDE . a & :
EXHIBITION s e - ' 9% SWINCCC Ontewnbionnd. Exddifion
- : of Phatography
1877

ACCEPTANCE

i o el S R —(ACCEPTANCE

34st SALON OF COLOR SUDES

ACCEPTED
1977

NORTH
AMERICAN
PHOTOGRAPHIC
EXHIBITION




gé TORONTO INTERNATIONAL
4 SALON OF PHOTOGRAPHY

El é;minu Real

“ACCEPTED

COLOR SLIDE

cLue

Sociétd
dArt
Photographique
de I'Estrie

1er SALON INTERNATIONAL DE
DIAPOSITIVES COULEURS
"SHERBROOKE 79"

Acceptanca Acceptation

RICHMOND

Exhibition of the 1992 OLD DOMINION CIRCUIT

ACCEFTED

OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
1977

ACCEPTED

SCOTTISH
SALON OF PHO PHY

KIRKCALDY
PHOTOGRAPHIC SOCIETY

¢
Ed
oL

JORTE TEXAS
INTERRATIONAL
EXmmtIen &
FROTOSRAPHY

ACCEPTED 1981

RALEIGH

Exhibition of the 1992 OLD DOMINION CIRCUIT

DURHAM

Exhibition of the 1992 OLD DOMINION CIRCUIT

ACCEFTED

SPECTRUM —@
seventh
international
colowr slide
exhibition

979

Acceptance

Xl &%

CLUB F

=CrmNmeEeEn

DELAL

rso if[temaci nal
grafia en color

Photography

Arizona State Fair




FOTO
CRENTIV
JHITHKAT

RAINER GROSSKOPF

7 ACCEPTED Cine Club
“William Barinetti,,
Alassio

X TORRIONE
DORD
OPERA
AMMESSA

ACCEPTED

Onaves
Emprne

ASBUGEAYIUN OF
UarmiEkas gELS




19th cpa internotional
oalon of pictedial photography

p Sa Photo-Journalism Quarterly
Slide Competition

exhibited

10th howrah colour salon 1978

T Scottish
o
9 959

oS

Jung

i

2UDUWR™,

1880

Acceptance

38th South African
International Salon
of Photography

—

C—

E

E.. 3
2 3
5_ X 3

p S3a Photo-Journalism Quarterly
Slide Competition




Minneapolis - St. Paul

INTERMATIONAL EXHIBITION of PHOTOGRAFHY

Pictorial Color Slide
ACCEPTED 1978

xxvi
SaLAD
CAPIXABA

DE

ARTE

FOTOGRAFICA
SCOTTISH

SALON OF PHOTOGRAPHY

p— |

1978

oo
ESPIRITO SANTO

organised by Vitdela Brasil

KIRKCALDY
PHOTOGRAPHIC SOCIETY

THE S5ECOND
GREATER LYNN
INTERNATIONAL

COLOR SLIDE SALON

ACCEPTANCE
X1l SALON INTERNACIONAL
DE FOTOGRAFIA A COLOR

ACEPTADA






